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Standard Compliance 
Certificate  

This is to certify that 
 

SE Tylose GmbH & Co. KG 
Industriepark Kalle-Albert 
 

Building E 542 
Kasteler Str. 45 
65203 Wiesbaden 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a management system according to 
 

EXCiPACT® 2021 Certification Standard for 
Pharmaceutical Excipient Suppliers: 
 

Good Manufacturing Practices 
Good Distribution Practice 
 
 
The certificate is only valid in conjunction with a valid ISO 9001 certificate 

Scope: 
Manufacturing, filling, testing and storage of different types of cellulose ethers under the 
trademark Tylopur® for the pharmaceutical industry 

Certificate registration no. 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 

31600603 EXCI 
2024-06-21 
2027-06-20 
2024-06-11 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director  
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